| Team | Freitag | Samstag |  Sonntag |

Herren 1
Herren 2
Al
A2
B
C1
C2
D1
D2
El
E2
F1
F2
G
Frauen 1

Herren & Junioren

Frauen 2

Frauen & Juniorinnen

Sportplatze:

Schulsportplatz ARling
Sportplatz Emmering
Sportplatz Osterminchen

19:00 Uhr

17:00 Uhr

10:00 Uhr

13:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
11:30 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
10:00 Uhr
09:00 Uhr

09:00 Uhr

11:30 Uhr
17:30 Uhr

10:30 Uhr



