

	Team	Freitag	Samstag	Sonntag
Herren & Junioren	Herren 1			15:00 Uhr
	Herren 2			13:00 Uhr
	A1	19:00 Uhr		
	A2		17:00 Uhr	
	B			11:30 Uhr
	C1			17:30 Uhr
	C2		10:00 Uhr	
	D1			10:30 Uhr
	D2		13:00 Uhr	
	E1		10:00 Uhr	
Frauen & Juniorinnen	E2		11:30 Uhr	
	F1		10:00 Uhr	
	F2		10:00 Uhr	
	G		09:00 Uhr	
	Frauen 1		HR: 15:00 Uhr	
			RR: 15:00 Uhr	
	Frauen 2		HR: 13:00 Uhr	
			RR: 13:00 Uhr	
	B		HR: 17:00 Uhr	
			RR: 17:00 Uhr	
	C		HR: 10:30 Uhr	
			RR: 10:30 Uhr	
	D		HR: 09:30 Uhr	
			RR: 09:30 Uhr	
	E		09:00 Uhr	

Sportplätze:

Büchsenberg Aßling

Schulsportplatz Aßling

Sportplatz Emmering

Sportplatz Ostermünchen

Sportplatz Grafing